


USM1800B

No. | Part No. HaunmeHoBaHve No. Part No. HaumeHoBaHve

1 Special Spanner CneupnanbHbIv KoYy 31 Press Ring [MokpbITMe nogwmnnHmka

2 Pressure Plate BHelwuHui dnanew, 32 Cross Screw M4x10 BuHT

3 Depressed Centre Disc Anck 33 Rotor Potop

4 Pressure Plate BHyTpeHHuUi conaHel, 34 | 629 Bearing MoawmnHmk

5 Guard 3aWMUTHBIN KOXYX 35 Bearing Sheath PesnHoBasi BTynka

6 Screw M8x30 BuHT 36 | Cross Screw ST4.2x80 BuHT

7 Nut M8 EVLE] 37 Stator Cratop

8 Main Spindle WnuHpgens 38 | Side Handle BokoBas pykosiTka

9 Cross Screw M5x16 BuHT 39 | Nameplate OTumkeTKa

10 | Spring Washer 5 MpyxuHHas wanbda 40 | Cross Screw ST4.2x14 BuHT

MpaBbIvi KOXYX
11 | Bearing Block Kopnyc noglumnHuka 41 Right Brush Cover LeTkogepxarens
12 | 6202 Bearing MogwmnHuk 42 Cross Screw ST4.2x12 BuHT
Oepxatenb

13 Press Ring nogLwmnnHnKa 43 Carbon Brush YronbHble WEeTKN
14 | Spring Washer 4 MpyxunHHas wanba 44 Brush Holder LLleTkoaepxaTenb
15 | Cross Screw M4x10 BuHT 45 Housing Kopnyc

16 | Steel Pipe Tpy6ra 46 | Soft Start MnaBHbIA Nyck

17 | Large Bevel Gear Bonblulas wectepHs 47 Capacitor KoHgeHcaTop

18 | Check Ring 14 CTonopHoe konbLo 48 Right Handle [MpaBas YacTb pyKOATKM
19 | 608 Bearing MoawmnnHuk 49 Cross Screw ST4.2x18 BuHT

20 | Pastern Nalil Wrndt 50 Cable Clip XOMyT WHypa

21 | Cross Screw ST4.8x35 BuHT 51 | Cross Screw ST4.2x16 BuHt

22 | Check Ring 6 CTonopHoe KonbLo 52 Brand ITHKeTKa

23 | Spring MpyxunHa 53 Brush Holder LLleTkogepxartenb

JleBbIf KOXyX

24 Lock Pin Cronop Bana 54 Left Brush Cover LieTkogepxarenb
25 | Reduction Gear Box Kopnyc peaykropa 55 Switch Bbikntovartenb

26 | Wind Screen Onddysop 56 Left Handle JleBag yacTb pyKOATKM
27 | Nut M8x1 arka 57 Cord Protector Ycunutens WwHypa
28 | Check Ring 8 CronopHoe KonbLo 58 | Power cord LLHyp ¢ Bunkon

29 | Small Bevel Gear Manas wecTepHs 59

30 | 6201 Bearing NOALNNHUK 60




